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
and hot water included). A must seel! If inter- 1780/mo. Apt available May 1st with option to

renew lease. Call 450-7307 and leave a message 
if no answer.

Regent ested please call 459-1330.
Spacious 3 bedroom apartment for rent. Avail­
able May 1st to August 31st. Fully carpeted and 
partially furnished. Washer/dryer (not coins) 
heat, electricity included Also has air exchange, 
storage space, private entrance. Access to back 
yard Close to campus. Females only call 455- 
4480.

te mall To sublet: Room to sublet in spacious 2 bedroom
apartment. Laundry, Parking, dishwasher, secu- To sublet from May 1 to Aug 31 with option to 
rity building. Rent. Negotiable. 9 Forest Hill Road. take over lease. A spacious 2 bedroom apt. at 9

Forest Hill road. Laundry facilities, parking, se­
curity building and 2 min from campus. To in-

10

Shad«S SurtqleuAea,
454-5178.

To sublet one room in a three bedroom house quire call 454-1989.
on Argyle Street. Fully furnished; hardwood
floors; backyard; within walking distance to the To sublet: large 3 bedroom duplex at 545 
university and downtown. Asking >200 a month TWeedsmuir St. Washer, dryer, dishwasher, 2 min 
plus utilities. Call Tanya or Michelle at 454-5545. to Head Hall, Call 451-9294, >1000 + utilities.

Sublet May - August: large 2 bedroom apartment, 
321 Regent, >600/mo. + electricity. Free Cable, 
+ hot water, partially furnished. Call 454-1547.

widest range of designer fashion 
sunglasses at affordable 

prices for everyone
>5

For rent 517 Albert Street. Close to downtown & Rent. Available May 1st: large 3 bedroom apart­
ment, 527 Charlotte St., >595/mo., dose to down­
town, market, Soldons and laundromat. Call 455- 
8706.

To sublet from May 1st to August 31st, a spacious,
2 bedroom corner apartment. Located 2 minutes campus. Hardwood floors, full bath, three 
from campus, with dishwasher, laundry facilities bedroom,large kitchen, living room, laundry and 
, parking, security building. Asking >475/mo., convenience store doseby. Lots of sun - great 
neg. Option to take over lease. To inquire, call summer place. Available - perfect for students.
454-7084 or 622-7254 and ask for Angie (all col- Call for viewing & details 454-2634.

lect please.)

Grand OPENING April 2nd
To sublet: from May 1 to Aug.31, Newly reno­
vated 2 bedroom apartment located close to 
UNB. Security building With laundry facilities 
complete with furniture Will sacrifice at >400 a 
month. Must be seen to be appreciated! Call us 
at 454-3567.

Visiting London? Bed and Breakfast in Primrose 
For sublet - 3 bedroom basement apartment Heat Hill London NW1: Quiet, charming, friendly 
and Light extra. Available May 7. Close to malls apartment well served for transport, just 10 mins 
and grocery. 20 minutes from university. Option from the Museum & Theatre Districts Regent's 
to take over lease. >450/mo. 454-6539 Park, Hampstead Heath Camden Lock Market.

Primrose Hill is know for its Cafes, Restaurants, 
For rent: single, furnished rooms on Windsor Parks and village atmosphere set within the heart

Street, available May 1. Short term/long term 
occupancy. Rent includes utilities. Call 455-0263 explore all that London has to offer. To book Tel 
after 5 PM. 011-4471-722-7139; Fax 011-44-71-586-3004.

47
10% OFF FOR ALL STUDENTS 

452-7010
For rent: Available May 1, 2 bedroom laundry, 
parking, deck. Sublet, or 1 year lease. York Street. 
Leave a message. 454-3994.of Central London. An ideal base from which to

To sublet (with option to take over lease) • 3 bed­
room apartment. 3 mins from Chestnut 15 min 
from campus. 10 mins from downtown Bed­
rooms are: 2 medium, 1 large No damage de­
posit. >600/mo. + utilities (@ >35 in summer). 
Call 454-9664. Available May 1st, lease ends Aug.

To sublet: Available May 1st spacious 3 bedroom To sublet, May 1 - Aug. 31 - furnished 2 bedroom 
apartment in newly built building. Includes dish- apartment on Connaught St. 15 minute walk to 
washer and laundry facilities. Only 5 min to UNB campus or downtown. Ideally located near gro- 
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